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Pister, Davis Elias
Kanther, Timon
Stadnik, Denis
Philipp, Luis
Schultz, Ferdinand
Lee, Jayden
Wiegand, Claudius
Furch, Carlos
Gaisdorfer, Justin
Bottcher, Dayn
Kramer, Robert
Schmitt, Philipp Walter
Anselm, Tom
Kozlov, Dmitry

Liu, Hanzhang
Klink, Richard
Reubold, Luis
Nieslony, Lennart
Reddich, Tim
Grimm, Marcel
Saier, Henry

Beck, Ludwig
Niklos, Johannes Peter
Burzew, David
Ahiskal, Viktor
Lichtner, Jan
Hoffmann, Nico
Bach, Johannes

DTB Turn-Talentschulpokal
Geréatturnen mannlich

Altersklasse 8

DTB Turn-Talentschule

TTS Frankfurt

TTS Grunstadt

TTS Herbolzheim

TTS Frankfurt

TTS TSV Unterhaching
TTS Frankfurt

TTS Frankfurt

TTS Grunstadt

TTS Herbolzheim

TTS Herbolzheim

TTS Heidelberg

TTS Heidelberg

TTS Karlsruhe

TTS Karlsruhe

TTS Heidelberg

TTS Saarlandischer TB
TTS TV Wetzgau

TTS Heidelberg

TTS Saarlandischer TB
TTS TV Wetzgau

TTS Karlsruhe

TTS TSV Unterhaching
TTS Saarlandischer TB
TTS Karlsruhe

TTS TSV Unterhaching
TTS TG Saar Dillingen
TTS TG Saar Dillingen
TTS TG Saar Dillingen

TN (2fach)

110
106
102
92
84
78
82
86
86
92
78
90
76
76
88
80
72
78
72
70
72
72
70
68
64
54
46
42

DTB =

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

AN Ges.
110 220
114 220
110 212
102 194
101 185
106 184
98 180
92 178
90 176
84 176
97 175
85 175
99 175
99 175
83 171
91 171
87 159
80 158
83 155
84 154
79 151
76 148
73 143
71 139
74 138
38 92
44 90
38 80



